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Fausse Pointe Wknd

PJ's Lunch Run

Dist Turn Road Clock

Start at Lake Fausse Pointe State Park

Go North on Levee Road 7:30 AM 0.00 mi.

in 23.00 miles Turn left on to LA-352 / Main St (Henderson) 7:58 AM 23.00 mi.

in 2.70 miles Turn right on to LA-347 / Grand Point Hwy 8:03 AM 25.70 mi.

in 0.05 miles Take 3rd exit on Traffic circle going SW on LA-347 8:04 AM 25.75 mi.

in 0.20 miles STOP at Waffle House or McDonalds 8:05 AM 25.95 mi.

Go Northeast on LA-347 / Grand Point Hwy 9:35 AM 25.95 mi.

in 0.07 miles Take 2nd exit on Traffic circle going NE on LA-347 9:36 AM 26.02 mi.

in 0.10 miles Take 2nd exit on Traffic circle going NE on LA-347 9:37 AM 26.12 mi.

in 1.90 miles Turn left on LA-347 / Cecilia Sr Hight Hwy 9:40 AM 28.02 mi.

in 1.40 miles Keep right on LA-347 (Cecilia) 9:43 AM 29.42 mi.

in 0.20 miles Turn left on to LA-356 9:44 AM 29.62 mi.

in 0.20 miles Keep right on to LA-31 / Main Hwy 9:45 AM 29.82 mi.

in 6.50 miles Turn right on to Faculty St (Arnaudville) 9:53 AM 36.32 mi.

in 0.07 miles Turn left on to Fuselier St 9:54 AM 36.39 mi.

in 0.05 miles Keep left on to Fuselier Rd 9:55 AM 36.44 mi.

in 3.60 miles Turn left on to Par Rd 3-40 / Jules Lagrange Rd 10:00 AM 40.04 mi.

in 0.20 miles Turn right on to LA-93 10:01 AM 40.24 mi.

in 3.40 miles Turn left on to LA-760-2 / Bellemin St (Grand Coteau) 10:05 AM 43.64 mi.

in 0.80 miles Turn right on to LA-182 / Napoleon Ave 10:06 AM 44.44 mi.

in 4.20 miles Turn left on to LA-178 10:13 AM 48.64 mi.

in 4.10 miles Turn left on LA-178 10:18 AM 52.74 mi.

in 4.00 miles Turn right on to LA-95 / S Main St (Church Point) 10:24 AM 56.74 mi.

in 0.10 miles Turn left on to LA-35 / W Canal St 10:25 AM 56.84 mi.

in 5.00 miles Turn right on to LA-365 / Branch Hwy (Branch) 10:31 AM 61.84 mi.

in 8.10 miles Turn left on to LA-13 / Crowley Eunice Hwy 10:41 AM 69.94 mi.

in 9.40 miles STOP at PJ's Grill (Crowley) 10:52 AM 79.34 mi.

Go South on LA-13 / N Parkerson Ave 12:37 PM 79.34 mi.

in 1.10 miles Take 2nd exit on Traffic circle to stay on Parkerson Ave 12:40 PM 80.44 mi.

in 0.40 miles Turn left on to US-90 / E 2nd St 12:41 PM 80.84 mi.

in 0.50 miles Turn right on to LA-13 / S Eastern Ave 12:43 PM 81.34 mi.

in 16.00 miles Turn left on to LA-14 / Vet, Mem. Dr (Kaplan) 1:01 PM 97.34 mi.

in 11.00 miles Turn left on to LA-82 (Abbeville) 1:16 PM 108.34 mi.

in 8.20 miles Turn right on LA-82   1:26 PM 116.54 mi.

in 2.80 miles Go straight on to LA-339 / Chemin Agreable 1:30 PM 119.34 mi.

in 0.50 miles Go straight on to LA-734 / Chemin Agreable 1:31 PM 119.84 mi.

in 2.10 miles Turn right on to LA-89 / Guillot Rd 1:34 PM 121.94 mi.

in 0.20 miles Turn left on LA-89 / Piat Rd 1:35 PM 122.14 mi.

in 0.50 miles Turn right on LA-89 / Austin Rd 1:36 PM 122.64 mi.

in 1.50 miles Turn left on LA-89 1:38 PM 124.14 mi.

in 1.40 miles Turn left on to LA-88 / Coteau Rd 1:40 PM 125.54 mi.

in 5.40 miles Turn right on to LA-182 / Old Spanish Trl 1:48 PM 130.94 mi.

in 3.20 miles Turn left on to Darby Ln 1:52 PM 134.14 mi.

in 1.10 miles Turn right on to LA-31 / Jane St (New Iberia) 1:55 PM 135.24 mi.

Total Dist



Fausse Pointe Wknd

PJ's Lunch Run

Dist Turn Road Clock Total Dist

in 0.20 miles STOP at Chevron 1:56 PM 135.44 mi.

Go Southeast on Daspit Rd 2:16 PM 135.44 mi.

in 1.10 miles Turn left on Daspit Rd 2:18 PM 136.54 mi.

in 6.00 miles Turn left on to LA-345 / Coteau Holmes Rd 2:26 PM 142.54 mi.

in 4.30 miles Turn right on to LA-3083 (Coteau Holmes) 2:32 PM 146.84 mi.

in 0.70 miles Keep left on LA-3083  2:33 PM 147.54 mi.

in 3.20 miles Turn right on to Par Rd 169 / Bayou Benoit Levee Rd 2:37 PM 150.74 mi.

in 7.70 miles END at Lake Fausse Pointe State Park 2:46 PM 158.44 mi.

TOTAL TIME / DISTANCE 7:16:00 158.44 mi.
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